Béh Babic¢cinym udolim
03.04.2016 Babiccino udoli

O Kudrnovic veverky (roc. 2007 - 2008)

start ~ 10:25:00 | 2007 - 2008 | pFihlaSeno: 42

kategorie
Muzi 501
Muzi 533
Zeny 502
Zeny 532
Muzi 503
Muzi 504
Zeny 542
Zeny 536
Muzi 505
Zeny 506
Zeny 525
Muzi 507
Zeny 541
Zeny 508
Muzi 538
Zeny 509
Zeny 510
Muzi 526
Muzi 527
Muzi 523
Zeny 537
Muzi 511
Zeny 512
Zeny 539
Zeny 531
Zeny 535
Muzi 534
Zeny 540
Muzi 522
Muzi 513
Muzi 514
Muzi 528
Zeny 515
Muzi 516
Muzi 529
Muzi 517
Zeny 518
Muzi 524
Zeny 519
Muzi 530
Muzi 520
Zeny 521
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno

BROUCEK MARTIN
BURYSEK MATYAS
DOLEZALOVA TEREZA
DVORAKOVA KAMILA
FALTA JAN

GETKO KAREL
HEJNOVA ANNA
HRUBESOVA ANNA
JIRMAN DAVID
KASALOVA ANNA
KOHLOVA STEPANKA
KOPECKY LADISLAV
KREJCi BEATA
LINHARTOVA NIKOL
MARETH JAN
MICHALIKOVA SARA
MORAVCOVA ADELA
NAGY LUJKAS
NESLADEK TOMAS
NOVOTNY DANIEL
PAAROVA NATALIE
PECINA ADAM
PECHACKOVA TEREZA
PETEROVA KAROLINA
PLECHOVA SOFIE
ROUSKOVA LUCIE
RUDOLF MAREK
RUZICKOVA MONIKA
RYDLO TOMAS
RYSAVY ADAM

RiHA MATE]

SHORNY MIKULAS
SKRIVANKOVA SARKA
SOUCEK SIMON
STEJSKAL PAVEL
STEPAN JIRI
SYCHROVSKA TEREZA
SKODA SIMON
SRUTKOVA BARBORA
TOPALOVSY PETR
VELECHOVSKY ADAM
ZDARSKA SARKA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

SK CERVENY UJEZD
TRUTNOV

SOKOL NA;CHOD

75 CESKA SKALICE
HORICKY

TJ SOKOL JAROMER

ZA VELKA© POA™A-ADA-
C. SKALICE

SK NOVA© MASTO NAD METUJA-

BAJECNE DETI V BEHU

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
T) SOKOL JAROMER

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
MEZIMEST{ U BR.3

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
KOB DOBRUSKA

TC DOBRUSKA

T) SOKOL JAROMER

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM

Z5 PROVODOV-SONOV

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
RUNGO.CZ

ATLETIKA JAROMER

75 CESKA SKALICE
C. SKALICE

DEEP SEA

z5 0POCNO

SK NOVA®© MASTO NAD METUJA-

RYSOUNI TEAM

ATLETIKA JAROMER

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
PARDUBICE

BATNOVICE

IVT NACHOD

LOKO VLTAVIN PRAHA
HOLKY Z VRSOVKY

Z5 PROVODOV-SONOV

BKL MACHOV

325 KOMENSKEHO TRUTNOV
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
BRZICE

startovni listina

rocnik
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
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